
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

111 

8 

012 

888 

11 

Name 

Team Max Boost 

Douglas Schauer 

Bill Wooley 

Greg Papp 

Dennis Caco 

Class 

TT3 

HPDE4 

HPDE3 

HPDE3 

HPDE4 

Best Tm 

2:06.885 

2:08.562 

2:17.985 

2:18.090 

Diff 

1.677 

11.100 

11.205 

In Lap 

3 

7 

7 

3 

0 

Make-Model 

Ford Mustang 

Color 

Red 

Sponsor 
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Practice started at 13:57:59 

Buttonwillow CCW #25 0.000 km 
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