



















NASA SoCal B-Willow CCW #25 Oct 2023

Sorted on best lap time

HPDE 3&4

Session 3

Practice started at 13:57:59

10/8/2023 13:25

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	In Lap	Make-Model	Color	Sponsor
1	111	Team Max Boost	π3	2:06.885		3	Ford Mustang	Red	
2	8	Douglas Schauer	HPDE4	2:08.562	1.677	7			
3	012	Bill Wooley	HPDE3	2:17.985	11.100	7			
4	888	Greg Papp	HPDE3	2:18.090	11.205	3			
5	11	Dennis Caco	HPDE4			0			

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: NASA SoCal

Printed: 10/8/2023 2:18:58 PM